
 

VILLAGE OF LAKE PARK 

 

PARKS AND RECREATION COMMISSION 

2018 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

3801 LAKE PARK ROAD 

LAKE PARK, NC 

 

6:30 P.M. 

----------------------------------- 

 

Monday, January 22, 2018 

 

Monday, February 26, 2018 

 

Monday, March 26, 2018 

 

Monday, April 23, 2018 

 

Tuesday, May 29, 2018 

 

Monday, June 25, 2018 

 

Monday, July 23, 2018 

 

Monday, August 27, 2018 

 

 Monday, September 24, 2018 

 

Monday, October 22, 2018 

 

Monday, November 26, 2018 

 

Thursday, December 27, 2018 


